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‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Karishma Gupta Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2619 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 21 Dec 1996 Application Received | 03-11-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115994 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 12-01-2026

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

CORNIIEIESI\TI;NT INFOIRLAITOINEOEINES COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Kapil Jawa, I‘:&L;)r:i(ii/zr & CEO, The 23-12-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 HR Team 04-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 17-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 17-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 03-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 03-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 12-01-2026 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 03-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 12-01-2026 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 03-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 03-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Kaptive Edge Consultants Private Ltd Kaptive Edge Consultants Private Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Karishma Gupta Karishma Gupta

Emp Code: KEOO08 KEO08

From: 30-09-2024 30-09-2024

To: 18-10-2025 18-10-2025

Designation: Risk Analyst Risk Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Total CTC - INR 6,25,000

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Personal reasons as she is getting
married and her in-laws will not allow
her to work for any company

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable We will not be rehiring in Kaptive Edge
Consultants Pvt Ltd as she lied to us
about her reasons to leave. In good
trust - We also waived the notice
period and notice period amount. She
fabricated a big story which was not
needed.

Remarks: The above details were verified by Kapil Jawa, Founder & CEO, The Kaptive of

Kaptive Edge Consultants Private Ltd, found the employment as Genuine. Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Kapil Jawa, Founder & CEO, The Kaptive
Report Verified Date: 23-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Karan Saini

Eeaorr Toe, 23 Dec 2025 02:21:93 40530

To Tjay" <jay@goldquestgiobalin>

cc “Muthu K - Client Relations {GoldQuest Global}” <bgvest@goldguestglobalin=, “Aarti - GoldQuest Global™ <aarti@goldguestglobal in>

Good Morning,
Close the same as green
Regards

Karan Saini

HR Generalist.

Email ID. karan.saini@amirightsource.com

Address: Nowus Tower, Plot 18, Phase 4, Maruti Udyog, Sector 13
Gurugram - 123015

Haryana, India

i
www.amirghtsource.com

APAC — HR TICKETING SYSTEM IS LIVE
hitps:/‘amlre atlazzian net/servicedesk customer
Please review the Guidelines, we are Happy to Help
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Annexure 1 (b)

FW: Intimation of Resignation Due to my upcoming marriage

Karishma Gupta <karishma.gupta@restricted.lottoland.com:= Fri, 17 Oct at 10:29PM
To: Karishma Gupta <karishmav.legal@gmail.com>

From: Vishal Sharma <vishal.sharma@restricted.lottoland.com=

Date: Saturday, 18 October 2025 at 03:56

To: Karishma Gupta <karishma.gupta@restricted.lottoland.com=

Cc: Kapil <kapil@thekaptive.com>, Abhishek Lohia <abhishek @thekaptive.comz
Subject: Re: Intimation of Resignation Due to my upcoming marriage

Hi Karishma,

Hope you are daing well!

We acknowledge and accept your resignation from the position of Risk & Compliance Analyst at The Kaptive Edge
Pyt. Ltd.

As per the personal situation explained, we understand you are unable to complete the full 90-day notice period.
Accordingly, your available leave balance will be adjusted against the notice period, and your last working day will
be 18th October 2025.

Please ensure all company assets (laptop, 1D card, access cards, documents, Chair, Table etc.) are returned by end
of day on 18th October 2025. Once that is done, kindly send us a confirmation with the list of assets so that your
exit formalities can be initiated.

¥ou will receive your full and final settlement on the last working day of this month.
It has been a pleasure working with you, and we truly appreciate your contributions during your tenure with us.

We wish you all the very best for your upcoming wedding and your future endeavours,

Regards,

Vishal Sharma
Manager
Risk and compliance

1?]

The information in this emall is classified as RESTRICTED.

Cin bahaat! of Lottoland [Ariralia)l PTY LTE ] AR 1468 075 004 78 | Lawal 7. 151 Claence Sinaal | Sed ey KRESW 2000 | Acsinalia Thes a-madl meay contain comlidantial andior privilsged
rilermatian 1 you are not the vlended isopmeil |oF have réceved [Fd &-mail i ermar] phease Hholily the seaded immadialely &nd desiroy this a-mal. Any unaulhoiEsd copyng, diclseus
o distribulien of e matedsl in this e-mali k= sirictly farbiddan
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Annexure 1 (c)

HRNerifler Inputs
Candidates Particukars {Please substantiate here)
Company Name | Kaptve Edge Consultants Private Ltd | Yes - she had worked with us
Candidate Name Kanshma Gupta | Yes - she had worked with us
Employee CodeTDNo KE00F | KEeoos
From (Date of Jomning) 30-5ep-2024 30-5ep-2024
To (Date of Ext Relisving) | 18-0ct-2025 | 18-0c1.2025
Desagmatson (Ad the time of leavmg the company): . Rusk Analyst | Risk Anabyst
Salary/CTC: _ Please Provide | Total CTC - INR 6,25,000
Was this posrhion: Permanent Temporary Contractual | Please Provide | Permanent
Supervisor's Name Flease Provide Vishal Sharma
| Parscnal reasans as she is gatting married and har in-laws will not
Reasen for Leaving | Please Provide | allow her to work for any company

We will not be rehiring In Kaptve Edpe Consultants Pyt Lid as she lied to |
us about her reasons to leave. In good trust - We also wakved the notice
pariod and notice period amaount. She fabricated a big story which was

Rehire Eligibality {Please fill i the relevant information) | net needed
Exit formalities completed: (YesNo) (Please fill i the relevant mformation) Yas - the exit formalities have been complated,
Kandly confirm sttached Relisving letter document is authenticate? Yes - the attached |etter |s authentic

The way the exit formalities were carried out |s @ dlear integrity Issue on the part of Karishma. Using dishonest means
to gat an early releass, In good trust we helped her out as she said she vwill get married and her family won't allow har
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If | to work. Wi made a huge sxception as we trust our employees and want to be there for them. She has clearly broken

“¥es™ Please explain brieflv) | our trust. We would not hire her back in our compary.
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If ““Yes” Please cxplain bricflv) | Mo misappropriation of funds,
DATA.—HREA.CHMIH“‘ kind Mo Data Breach
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decisbon, Please lets ns know: Nothing else
Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation) Kapil lawa, Founder & CEQ, The Kaptive

Thanks,

Kapil Jawa

Founder & CED, The Kaptive,
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: WNS Global Services Pvt. Ltd WNS Global Services Pvt. Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Karishma Gupta Karishma Gupta

Emp Code: 440879 440879

From: 14-08-2023 14-08-2023

To: 02-09-2024 02-09-2024

Designation: Senior Associate - Operations Senior Associate - Operations

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by HR Team of WNS Global Services Pvt. Ltd,
found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the
same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: HR Team

Report Verified Date: 04-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Dear SirfMadam,
‘Warm Greetings from GokdCuest Globaltl

Wemanmﬁewmmhbhawbaenmueﬂlnm&inmlmmmdemwmdmrhmmm.mmwm
Fodlowing are the detalts provided by the candidiate to an onganization, which we would ieguest you to please verify the detaits with your comaments in the HR/Verifier Inputs eobsmn,

Company Name WS Global Services P, Lid
Candidate Mams Karlishra Gupta

Frcen, [Dute of loining] Ld-dug- 2023

To ([t of Exit/Relieving) (12-Sep- 2024

Designation (A the time of lnavirg the comgpeny]:

Employee CodefilyfNo LET g ]
SalairyfCTC Fleask Prowice
Wt thits : P fContractusl Plisase Paonviifie
| Supandsor’s Name Fleape Provide
Reason far Lesving Please Prowide
fiehire Eligiblity {if “NO” kindly canfiern the reasan) [Please fill in the rebevant inf
Exit formalitles compdeted: (YewNel (Pearse fill in the selevant infi
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter Jdocument i auth 13 Flease Prowide
Any Intagrity | Disciplinary Hous during ths ampleymant tanure? (If “Yes” Plasse axplain briafly] Fleapr explainfcomment brielly
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 [If “Ye:” Meste axplain briefly) Pleass explainfromment briefly
DATA — BREACH of amy kind

Point Apart from the Abeve if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know:
erified By | Name, Contact Number & Desigration] PFlease Provide
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Annexure 2 (b)

ey T e

i Thats,

Akash Sardar neesh you halp bs irsclving an aesployes e

P L gy e G

E__ sz SIETE
Mams FRRTEHIES, GUP TA
Lant
St ALSOTIN - i
Chsgnasen Oy
{wsd] BRay- 73
Lwo 03-Sep-2d
Bty Gt g iy AL I 5 0 oy b 1 g A e s Ths i W L S
Fagain
A T
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of North Bengal University of North Bengal

Name Of The Candidate: Karishma Gupta Karishma Gupta

Enroll No: 1021506040063 1021506040063

Degree: B.B.A LL.B B.B.A LL.B

Major: Business Administrations And Business Administrations And
Legislative Law Legislative Law

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2020-10 2020-10

Sl No: E20100258 E20100258

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of
University of North Bengal found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date: 17-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

SLNO  E20100258

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

ACCREDITED BY ‘\.ﬁ.ﬁC WITH GRADE A’

' TENTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2020

COURSE: B.B.A.LL.B
NAME : KARISHMA GUPTA
REGISTRATION NO. : 1021506040063 OF 2015-2016 ROLL NO. : 102/BBA/LLB/16010

|— - - - T
SUBJECT AND FULL MARKS Theoretical | Project Total Grade
| PRINCIPLES OF TAXATION LAW
:_"lih! 100 (TH: B0 PRO: 20y - ® » il
| HUMAN RIGHT LAW AND PRACTICE o g
| _FM-'EEJU {TH: 80 PRO: 20y » ” Il
|| BANKING LaW -+, =
| | 100 (- 80 PRO:20) 58 18 76 At i
[ | MCOT COURT EXERCISE AND INTERN SHIP[PRACTI
FI-100 (TH: 80 PRO: 104 CN-I L o L | o
[ 7
ITOTALMARKS: 307 J 400 PERCENTAGE: 7675% -| RESULT: q '
. | |
'COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY : INDIAN INSTITUTE OF kEGAL STUDIES 1
Combined Result of {Semester |, I, I, IV, V, VI, VILVII, (X 4@ X) LL B. Examination =
, SEMESTER FULL MARKS | MARKS OBTAINED RESULT ]
Semester - | 500 3156 aQ “omblnet Banit
Semester - I 500 354 Q ik ' )
Semester - Il 500 22 ) UNWarks | Murks Ottained
~ Semester- IV 500 3 ) ==
} ~ Semester- V 500 338 Q - e
Semester- VI 400 261 ] Grade -
| Semester- Vil 400 242 Q | :
| Semester - Vill 400 282 Q -~ 1
[ Semester-IX 400 295 a T J
[ Semester - X 400 o7 Q I
— -

ﬁ Controller “[IrP;llﬂ'm{u':';‘.“”!h

Liniverrs offNordl Bengal
% |
)

Controller of Examinations

Date of Commencement of Exam : 01.10.2020
Date of Completion of Exam : 08.10.2020

Date of Publication of Result :14-10-2020
(See Reverse)

— -
= ——— - — =
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Amity University

Amity University

Name Of The Candidate:

Karishma Gupta

Karishma Gupta

Enroll No: A0319322073 A0319322073

Degree: Master of Law Master of Law

Major: Law Law

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-08 2023-08

Sl No: 296020 296020

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

Amity University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

17-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

: < Envolment Mo, : ASI183220M3
o Mg AMITY UNIVERSITY e, s Q
LU ————— UTTAR PRADESH ————
MASTER OF LAW (MUSINESS LAW)
Statoment of Grades
Marna of the Institution - AMITY INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED LEGAL STUDIES
Name of e Student :  KARISHMA GUPTA Mother's Name :  MES. KIRAN GUFTA " Father's Name : ML KAILASH GUFTA |
SEMESTER-1 A samsTER-0 _
= s g o T - s | e pl- [ =] consmum TiLE : -;;ﬂ_'l’—_: ::1
L T aan UATRO I G DRALINAG WORLE o - 3 s v v Camai (PR e -3 il -2
E i L e e ke P E | E i E s E ] WEWHMTM““ 3 S :,:. H"..
: ::: ::r‘\:‘ll'i:"[:“ ni‘w ik | Fl i - ] o b AT & TR - L e A~ :
| | |
- | 1
| | | :
[ 1% | ‘ | |
4 I
N
| | . \ | |
CONTROULER o:rﬁ;::mnnms |
ARATY LINI)
[ l . UFU'R Plu[zé:’ | |
l | | | | Fi | | |
| | |
_— ||
1 i
| | | o . ; = = —— == o [ S
__|,. i-'di'x."u!__ — e m e J_ » s TOTAL W @ | B
d h1 ¥a
Cara Ul n Tt Vit 0
'? & r au.-u—lm-l
Prvgesrnd by § - Checaad by — = o i, A1 » Sy timm, £38 5 G, 5 = el P, B i’y &+ naatiriy CONTRRLSY
s S g ey L T e e |
e 0N 3-JERN
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2619

GQ-AMRSN-2619

Candidate Name:

Karishma Gupta

Karishma Gupta

Date Of Birth:

21-12-1996

21-12-1996

Father Name:

Kailash Pati Gupta

Kailash Pati Gupta

Address1: Hari Om Bhawan 3rd floor, Hari Om Bhawan 3rd floor,
Champasari, Jyotinagar colony, Champasari, Jyotinagar colony,
Champasari, Near Dhaka Lodge, Champasari, Near Dhaka Lodge,
Siliguri, West Bengal-734003. Siliguri, West Bengal-734003.

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

03-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRBSN-2619

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Earshma Gupta

FATHER NAME Eailash Pan Gupta

DATE OF BIRTH 21-December-19%6

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Hari Om Bhawan 3rd floor, Champasar, Jyotinagar colony, Champasari, Near Dhaka

Lodge, Siliguri, West Bengal-734003.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER

ADDRESS Pradhan Magar Police Station
VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 03-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - N}n Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of thes search and as per the online littpation database there is no Civil or Cominal case mnstituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this nformation 15 subjectrre 10 natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation databasze there is no Civil or Cominal case institinted against the Reference
Nnmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condurcted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information i3 subjectrve 1o nature.

DISCTLAIMER:

Proper due dil:igence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avadable. The information 15 guned on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned countt. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly

mﬂ,#@@ﬂ

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 14 /14



CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Karishma Gupta

Karishma Gupta

Pan Number: BYTPG7932D BYTPG7932D
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 761
Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Low Credit Age

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

03-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

@
mePomT pae s e D3VLLAH0ES (125707 | comrmow wumeen: 985482675 Trﬂnsunlﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
weees i - BeOUIIS009_sHyYDO3S0T w——
COMSUMER IMFORMATION
0 AN HA e :  Harichres Guptn e IeSEEREEES
] - IS DETVIMO LICEMCEMT @ -
SENECER :  Female AADH AR HLBEER T
AGOSPEE 5 D:ﬂi]ll]'ﬂ‘?‘!.ﬂ:h.m'm -

CIBIL TRAMSUHION SCORE(S)

SCORIRT FACTORE

1 Low Crede Age
2. High Balanoe Build-Up On Mon-Mortgage Loams
CREDITVISION® ¥
Score
B0 g i b ST | e i} %00 A0
COHSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUNMTS BALAMOES ADCOUMT OPENED DATE
Total 1 & High CrfSanc. Amt 7 FLITRAT Recent 3 L0 DA 0TS
Zero balance = ] Current . 9177 Oldest 3 1750972022
Chemrdi= t 1] Chvmrdige i 0
EHQUIRY SUMMARY
TOMAL BHIUIRESS O T RECENT FST 30 Dk kT L WOHTHS EAST 14 WCHTHE
& i T ] [u} 3 1
CREDITVISLOME® ALGORITHM{S)
tal B Dred el akon ALgs ithmdg) svallahly
CONSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER IMFORMATION
comE i - AR HEA OUPTA oos - /199 oemner - Female OREDITVINEC M sooAE - Tl
IDENTIFICATIOM(E)
| EDENTEACATIO N TYRE EDEMTTEIC AFDOM MISEER ESEUE DATE ENFIRATION DATE
PAN CARD E¥TPa sl - -
| = AADHARR ID HOT DICLO8ED - -
CHWC FO0E0023435102 - -

(=) - IDENTIFECATION REPCRTED FROM EMOUIRY
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Annexure 6 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
TIPE TELEPHO#E HUMBER TELEPHONE EXTEMSION
Mobil= Phone TOI1623567 -
HMaobil= Phone= BRITR412E% -

(2] - TELEPFHORE REFORTED FROM ENQUIRY
EMAIL CONTACT(S)
HOMAILEHOMAIL COM

KARISHHMAY LEGALGGHAIL COM
KARISHMAY LEGALSGHAIL COM

KRISHMAY LEGALEGMATIL COM

COHSUMER'S REFORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDAESS CATESORY RESIDENCE CODE DATE REPORTED

T-C.FLAT HO-B05,FUSION HOMES AMARPALT, DRIM
WELLY,TECHZOME-4,GREATER NOIDA 1448, UTTAR PRADESH, Dffice - 11/04/3025
UTTAR PRADESH - 200304

T-C.FLAT HO-B05,FUSION HOMES AMARPALL, DRIM
WELLY,TECHZOME-4,GREATER HOIDA 1448, UTTAR PRADESH, Residence - 1/04/3025
UTTAR PRADESH - 2003046

T-C,FLAT HO-B05,FUSION HOMES AMARPALT, DRIM
WELLY,TECHZOME-4,GREATER HOIDA 1448, UTTAR PRADESH, Mot Categorized - 1170473025
UTTAR PRADESH - 2013046

WHES PYT LTD SEC 30 DLF GURGACN 427, HARYAMA,

HARYAMA - 172001 Office - 15/07/2024
(=) - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENCUIRY
EMPLOYMENMT INFORMATIOM
' il I i
ﬁtzﬂﬁﬁ] OCCUPATION CODE IHCOME _HE.EEEP‘F TRCOME rﬁﬁm&%&w}ﬂ TeCOME
CONSUMER LDAN Others Hot Available Mot Available Mot Available
(15042005
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Annexure 6 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUHT TNFORMATION  0ATE oemzn : V0472005 | cemecwoaes : | oaTEazposTED s cerTEED - 1S/ONIOIS m‘
ACCCART MHCABTE ETATUS
TERE - COMsUMER LOAN sapcmosen - ¥ 34 TTT BRI + HOHTHLY H&
AT EEmOLETY
HESBER - NOT DeCLOSED
L cumEENT B 1 Wird EEPAYMENT ¢
[T TEHURE
AT - Mot Disclossd
L ACTUAL - R M5I3 2l - g4 THL
BT
ceseRssrE - INDIVIDUAL
CAYS PAST DUE/ASSET OLABSIFICATION staeT pame - DLAADV2025 | esioowre - OL'DA2075 | LasT paviimsy - D3/10CMIZS
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Annexure 6 (d)
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Annexure 6 (e)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHQUIRIES
| B ENCAREY DATE ERCRETY FURPDLE ERIIRY AMOURT
HOT DI=CLo=ED DVOR/ 2025 EDUCATION LOAN * £5500
| MOTDIsGLosED D9/D4/7075 CONSUMER LOAN * B0
MOT DICLOSHD 09y I0ES CONsUMER LOAN L
| HOT DI=CLo=ED 0T A0 CONsUMER LOAN ¢ 15690
MOT DE=CLOSED W07 204 COHsUMER LOAN ¥ 18990
| HOT DIsCLOsED D5/05/2023 CONsUMER LD&H ® 100,000
GLOSSARY
CIR DATA GLOSSARY
EECTAT SECTICH *EY TERM £ CODE 5
Repart nama - Caomsumer CIR
Conzumrar Datsits [ Ermiched through Enguiry
Idemtrfimation{s) D Types Income Tax I Mumier [ PAM)
Paszport Mamber
Wober ID
Derwver's Linenee: Humber
Aabon Card Humber
Univereal T Hurniser (LTDY
Tataphoneis) - Tebephone Types Labest 4 Telephone detels reported.
IHobile phome
Home Phone
Office phone
Hot Classified
Emaid Contactis): + Latest 4 emails reported.
Employrmant Informetionds) : Docupsteon Codes Labest Employment detail reported.
Salaried
Seif Employed Professionals
Seif Employed
Others
Addressias) - Address Category Lot & mafifress; reported.
Permanent Addrecs
Residence Addrecs
Office Address
Mot categored
Consumar Acooart Datails Acpount Information Arthoe Apoount not chosed
Imactive Closed apcount
Dt Oipernct: Dyt iof first dishersement:
Date Closed: Date of scoount closure
Date reported & Certified: Most repent date reporbed by reporting member
Lask Pergrment Derter Mosk recent datea payment was made on the acoount.
Consamar Accoart Details: Doy Pt Do Anset Classification Start deter Begimmimg of the payment history
[Emid Dievte: Erf of the: payrment: hisbory
M Peymenst is masde on the dos date
D01-700: Payment is mizsed by number of days from the: due date
ST Paymmeenits being made within 90 days
ESMA: Special acoount creat=d for neporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Stamdard
SLIE: Payments bemg made after 0 days
DET: The acoount has remesred Sub-Standand for 12 months
152 : The acomunit wherne locs has been identified and remame uncollectable
JOOX : Dats not reported by Institation
Consumar Acoout Dotails: Information urder dispure Comsumer has raized grisamos regamding Essue mcormectmess of the
e i . * Tequest
Enquiry Dietails - Mot Diiscloead Eniquiry mad= with other Members

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 20/ 20



GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Karishma Gupta

Karishma Gupta

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2619 GQ-AMRSN-2619
Employee Id: 115994 115994
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

12-01-2026

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AMD BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Karishma Gupta Karishma Gupta
DOB 21-12-1996 21-12-1996
Post Graduation
Name of the Board / School Amity University Amity University
Course LLM LLM
Specialization [ Major Business Law Business Law
Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks: MA

Graduation

Name of the Board [ Schoal

MNorth Bengal University

MNorth Bengal University

Course BBA LLE BBA LLE
Specialization / Major Law Law
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between UG(10-2020) & PG(09-2022).As this period was affected by Covid-19, candidate
admission to PG was significantly disrupted and wanted to get physical classes for PG due to which candidate had to wait till 2022 and
during this gap time candidate wasn't employed anywhere and continued self-preparation for competitive exams to improve

respective prospects and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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12th std

Annexure 7 (b)

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between 12th std(04-2014) & UG(04-2015).During this gap period, Candidate had a
compartment in mathematics, which he cleared successfully but this took some time due to which could not decide on college
to join hence took some time off to prepare for CLAT Exams through self study so as to get admission in good college and next
year joined BBA LLB and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

10th 5td

MName of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il Nil
Year of Passing 2012 2012

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Kaptive edge pvt Itd

Kaptive edge pvt Itd

Full Name of the Employee

Karishma Gupta

Karishma Gupta

Date of joining - From 30-09-2024 30-09-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 18-10-2025 18-10-2025
Designation / Role Risk analyst Risk analyst

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (c)

EMPLOYMERNT - 2

Name of the Employer WNS WNS

Full Name of the Employee Karishma Gupta Karishma Gupta
Date of joining - From 14-08-2023 14-08-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 02-09-2024 02-09-2024

Designation / Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Karishma Gupta

Karishma Gupta

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

03-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Karishma Gupta

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSM-2619

Current Group World-Check

Cender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 03 Nowv 2025 07:12 Case Created
Entity Type Individuzl Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOLIND

Unresolved Matches 0

Neme Karishma Gupta

Diate Primted 03-11-2025, 07:13

Confidential
21 Dec 1996
03 Nov 2025 07:12
Mo
Yes

Printed By _da'.abase chieck RISK
eoap o hec m LSEG Rwcence
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Annexure 8 (b)

AUDIT

03 Nov 2025 07:12 database Case Screened for Wor Dﬂp
|d-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
03 Nov 2025 07:12 database check New Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

All imestamips in this export are in UTC and may be i vanance with the locale fime shown on the application
Legal Notice

The contents of this recoed are private and confidential and showld not be disclosed o third parties unless: (i} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
di 50; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hoéd on them, and such data includes ther Word-Check record; or (iii) you are under some other legal
obligaticn to do so. You must consider and abade by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals ard mast notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contaimed in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of thes report
without making independent checks wo verify the information contained thersin. Information comelated is necessanily beief and should be read by you in the conbest of
the fuller details available in the external sources to which finks are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verified with
the record subject before any action is aken and you should inform us if 2ny links 10 the scwrces are broken. i this record comtains negative allegations, it should

e assumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entties merely because they are
rentified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reporied being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of linking vares considerablhy.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions o are connectad to such individuals.

Name Karishma Gupta
Diate Printed 03-11-2025, 0713

i database check
S e YO¥ LSEG ¥uwcence
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Annexure 8 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Karishma Gupta

Karishma Gupta

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2619 GQ-AMRSN-2619
UAN No: 101987968049 101987968049
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 12-01-2026
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101987968049
NAME KARISHMA GUPTA
FATHER'S NAME KAILASHPATI GUPTA
Work History
K Member ID j Establishment Name | Dateofsoining |  Date of Exit
1| THTHAO0430370000522276 | WINS GLOBAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. | 14-Aug-2023 02-Sep-2024

Generated on 05-11.2025 15:50:24 Report Runtime 2025-11-05 15:50:20
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2619

GQ-AMRSN-2619

Candidate Name:

Karishma Gupta

Karishma Gupta

Date Of Birth:

21-12-1996

21-12-1996

Father Name:

Kailash Pati Gupta

Kailash Pati Gupta

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: Hari Om Bhawan 3rd floor, Hari Om Bhawan 3rd floor,
Champasari, Jyotinagar colony, Champasari, Jyotinagar colony,
Champasari, Near Dhaka Lodge, Champasari, Near Dhaka Lodge,
Siliguri, West Bengal-734003. Siliguri, West Bengal-734003.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

03-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSMN-2619
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Earishma Gupta
FATHER NAME Eailash Pan Gupta
DATE OF BIRTH 21-December-1994
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Hari Om Bhawan jrd floor, Champasan, Jyotinagar colony, Champasari, WNear Dhalea

Lodge, Siliguri, West Bengal-734003.
IVERIFICATION STATUS Vernfied Clear
IVERIFIED DATE 03-November-2(25

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - Wo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Wo Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation databasze there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Wrmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henece, thiz information is subjectrve in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:
As on the date of thus search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal ease instituted against the Refarence
Mumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conduncted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thss information is sobjective 10 natre.

DISCTATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retriewal of the information as per the public records avaidable. The iformation 15 gained on
the instmetion of CLTENT and the nndersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Teuly
- o

(PALAV AGARTAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BYTPG7932D BYTPG7932D

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

03-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)
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Annexure 11 (b)

R ors
E;?“ E—ang Arywhere Amylime: . CallUs ~ & English ~
~5= Income Tax Department, Government of Indka

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
e You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
BYTPG7932D RXMX K KA GRXXA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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